
Régionale 9 parcours
Plainevaux 22.9.2024

CO Liège

Willy GOOSSENS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H:Bleu court
Distance : 3620m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 1:07:24 (18'37"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Pierre DALEM 0:36:23
2. Frederik SEYNAEVE 0:42:19
3. Achille PIRET 0:44:48

1. 111 00:07:56 389m 20'24"/km
2. 102 00:04:02 00:11:58 236m 17'05"/km
3. 112 00:05:45 00:17:43 341m 16'52"/km
4. 104 00:06:56 00:24:39 136m 50'59"/km
5. 113 00:07:42 00:32:21 462m 16'40"/km
6. 107 00:08:16 00:40:37 399m 20'43"/km
7. 109 00:03:45 00:44:22 282m 13'18"/km
8. 114 00:03:56 00:48:18 182m 21'37"/km
9. 115 00:04:24 00:52:42 278m 15'50"/km

10. 116 00:07:20 01:00:02 299m 24'32"/km
11. 110 00:02:25 01:02:27 109m 22'10"/km
12. 165 00:03:05 01:05:32 304m 10'09"/km
13. 999 00:01:52 01:07:24 201m 9'17"/km
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